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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
CRANIUS RECTUS
Harry Buffalos

Motor City Madmen
Jumped The Shark
Adrian Beatason
FIREMARSHALL NERO
Big Awesome

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jumped The Shark
Harry Buffalos

Master Baiters

Motor City Madmen
Adrian Beatason
FIREMARSHALL NERO
Big Awesome

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Harry Buffalos

Jumped The Shark

Motor City Madmen
FIREMARSHALL NERO

Adrian Beatason

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
CRANIUS RECTUS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Big Awesome
Daevoantae's Inferno
CRANIUS RECTUS
Harry Buffalos

Jumped The Shark
FIREMARSHALL NERO
Off in the Shower

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Harry Buffalos

Master Baiters
Jumped The Shark
BlacknGold

Adrian Beatason

Big Awesome

Off in the Shower

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CRANIUS RECTUS

Big Awesome

Jumped The Shark

Adrian Beatason
FIREMARSHALL NERO

Off in the Shower

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Harry Buffalos

141.00
125.50
129.75
182.50
183.75
207.25
145.00

154.25
122.50
165.25
146.25

96.00
130.75
168.50

113.50
109.00
114.75
143.00
106.00
137.25
217.00

99.50
137.50
140.25
124.25
144.50
168.00

77.50

116.25

96.50
199.00
112.50
115.00
157.00
123.00

200.00
142.25
231.50
105.00
132.25
187.25

82.00

177.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
Master Baiters

BlacknGold

Daevoantae's Inferno
Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
D.C. Snipers

Off in the Shower

CRANIUS RECTUS

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
Daevoantae's Inferno

D.C. Snipers

Off in the Shower

BlacknGold

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe

Daevoantae's Inferno

Big Awesome

BlacknGold

Off in the Shower

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
D.C. Snipers

Master Baiters

Master Baiters

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
BlacknGold

Motor City Madmen

Adrian Beatason

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
D.C. Snipers

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
Motor City Madmen
FIREMARSHALL NERO

D.C. Snipers

Daevoantae's Inferno
CRANIUS RECTUS

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up

Motor City Madmen

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
Master Baiters

Harry Buffalos

D.C. Snipers
Daevoantae's Inferno
BlacknGold

Off in the Shower
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163.50
110.00
133.25
161.00
139.25
115.25
145.50

107.00
227.00
126.75
122.50
146.50
109.50
125.00

169.00
162.00
132.00

93.75
152.50
159.50
179.00

153.00
142.75
113.50
142.25

70.00
103.50
171.00

90.75

32.75
147.75
149.50
124.75
188.00
191.75

102.75
119.50

99.75
117.50
116.50

80.50
139.75

101.00
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Jumped The Shark 78.00 Vs Big Awesome 187.25
Master Baiters 55.00 Vs Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 147.50
Adrian Beatason 69.25 Vs CRANIUS RECTUS 170.00
Motor City Madmen 117.50 Vs D.C. Snipers 160.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO 144.50 S BlacknGold 94.50
Daevoantae's Inferno 163.50 VS Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 112.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

CRANIUS RECTUS 197.50 S D.C. Snipers 120.00
Harry Buffalos 75.50 VS Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 142.50
Master Baiters 81.25 Vs BlacknGold 84.75
Jumped The Shark 137.50 VS Off in the Shower 101.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO 109.75 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 186.25
Big Awesome 155.25 Vs Adrian Beatason 136.75
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 129.25 Vs Motor City Madmen 141.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Big Awesome 156.50 VS D.C. Snipers 116.75
CRANIUS RECTUS 136.25 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 128.25
Harry Buffalos 127.00 VS BlacknGold 113.75
Master Baiters 101.00 Vs Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 78.75
Adrian Beatason 107.00 Vs FIREMARSHALL NERO 160.25
Jumped The Shark 119.75 Vs Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 159.75
Off in the Shower 167.50 VS Motor City Madmen 133.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Harry Buffalos 94.00 Vs Off in the Shower 158.25
Jumped The Shark 161.25 VS Master Baiters 80.50
BlacknGold 123.25 Vs D.C. Snipers 154.00
Adrian Beatason 112.25 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 136.00
FIREMARSHALL NERO 139.50 S Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 158.00
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 134.25 Vs Motor City Madmen 138.75
Big Awesome 137.50 S CRANIUS RECTUS 174.75

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

D.C. Snipers 143.00 VS Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 160.00
Harry Buffalos 151.50 Vs Daevoantae's Inferno 115.50
Jumped The Shark 105.00 VS CRANIUS RECTUS 187.50
Adrian Beatason 110.25 Vs Off in the Shower 130.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO 127.75 VS Motor City Madmen 132.25
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 111.75 Vs BlacknGold 139.00
Big Awesome 160.75 Vs Master Baiters 85.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Big Awesome 155.50 Vs BlacknGold 141.25
CRANIUS RECTUS 180.00 VS Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 121.50
Harry Buffalos 153.75 Vs D.C. Snipers 166.25
Jumped The Shark 155.50 Vs Motor City Madmen 124.75
Adrian Beatason 63.50 Vs Master Baiters 103.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO 126.00 VS Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 119.00
Off in the Shower 152.50 Vs Daevoantae's Inferno 170.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Adrian Beatason 74.50 VS Harry Buffalos 176.75
Jumped The Shark 163.75 Vs BlacknGold 103.25
FIREMARSHALL NERO 179.50 Vs Motor City Madmen 133.50
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Off in the Shower 125.75 Vs Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 123.25
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 153.25 VS D.C. Snipers 141.00
Big Awesome 89.00 Vs Daevoantae's Inferno 130.00
CRANIUS RECTUS 198.25 Vs Master Baiters 93.50

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

FIREMARSHALL NERO 115.75 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 119.25
Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 113.75 VS Off in the Shower 134.50
Jumped The Shark 106.50 Vs Big Awesome 110.25
CRANIUS RECTUS 123.75 VS * League Average 126.30
Adrian Beatason 108.00 Vs Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 136.50
D.C. Snipers 176.75 VS Master Baiters 175.25
BlacknGold 105.25 Vs Harry Buffalos 122.50
Motor City Madmen 120.25 Vs * League Average 126.30

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

CRANIUS RECTUS 124.25 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 134.25
Big Awesome 115.75 VS Off in the Shower 143.25
Adrian Beatason 103.00 Vs BlacknGold 109.25
D.C. Snipers 165.25 Vs FIREMARSHALL NERO 94.50
Harry Buffalos 152.75 Vs Jumped The Shark 189.50
Master Baiters 122.00 Vs Motor City Madmen 85.25
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 98.50 Vs Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 140.25

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Off in the Shower 190.00 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 94.50
Adrian Beatason 101.50 Vs BlacknGold 147.00
Big Awesome 124.50 VS Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 148.25
CRANIUS RECTUS 130.50 S Jumped The Shark 112.00
D.C. Snipers 163.50 Vs Motor City Madmen 118.25
FIREMARSHALL NERO 113.75 S Harry Buffalos 155.50
Master Baiters 131.25 VS Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 202.25

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Adrian Beatason 52.00 Vs Motor City Madmen 99.50
Big Awesome 104.00 VS Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe 81.25
Jumped The Shark 115.00 Vs Team Titanic ......... Ass Up 89.50
BlacknGold 94.25 VS D.C. Snipers 158.25
CRANIUS RECTUS 117.50 VS Daevoantae's Inferno 209.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO 136.50 VS Harry Buffalos 122.00
Master Baiters 102.25 Vs Off in the Shower 112.50
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