League of Champions

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	444.00			400 50
CRANIUS RECTUS	141.00	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	163.50
Harry Buffalos	125.50	VS	Master Baiters	110.00
Motor City Madmen	129.75	VS	BlacknGold	133.25
Jumped The Shark	182.50	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	161.00
Adrian Beatason	183.75	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	139.25
FIREMARSHALL NERO	207.25	VS	D.C. Snipers	115.25
Big Awesome	145.00	vs	Off in the Shower	145.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Jumped The Shark	154.25	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	107.00
Harry Buffalos	122.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	227.00
Master Baiters	165.25	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	126.75
Motor City Madmen	146.25	vs	D.C. Snipers	122.50
Adrian Beatason	96.00	vs	Off in the Shower	146.50
FIREMARSHALL NERO	130.75	vs	BlacknGold	109.50
Big Awesome	168.50	vs	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	125.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Harry Buffalos	113.50	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	169.00
Jumped The Shark	109.00	VS	Big Awesome	162.00
Motor City Madmen	114.75	VS	BlacknGold	132.00
FIREMARSHALL NERO	143.00	VS	Off in the Shower	93.75
Adrian Beatason	106.00	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	152.50
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	137.25	VS	D.C. Snipers	159.50
CRANIUS RECTUS	217.00	vs	Master Baiters	179.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	99.50	VC	Master Baiters	153.00
Big Awesome		VS		
Daevoantae's Inferno	137.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up BlacknGold	142.75
CRANIUS RECTUS Harry Buffalos	140.25 124.25	VS	Motor City Madmen	113.50 142.25
Jumped The Shark	144.50	VS	Adrian Beatason	70.00
FIREMARSHALL NERO	168.00	vs vs	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	103.50
Off in the Shower	77.50	vs VS	D.C. Snipers	171.00
On in the Shower	77.50	VS	D.C. Shipers	171.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Harry Buffalos	116.25	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	90.75
Master Baiters	96.50	VS	Motor City Madmen	32.75
Jumped The Shark	199.00	VS	FIREMARSHALL NERO	147.75
BlacknGold	112.50	VS	D.C. Snipers	149.50
Adrian Beatason	115.00	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	124.75
Big Awesome	157.00	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	188.00
Off in the Shower	123.00	vs	Team TitanicAss Up	191.75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
CRANIUS RECTUS	200.00	VS	Motor City Madmen	102.75
Big Awesome	142.25	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	119.50
Jumped The Shark	231.50	VS	Master Baiters	99.75
Adrian Beatason	105.00	VS	Harry Buffalos	117.50
FIREMARSHALL NERO	132.25	VS	D.C. Snipers	116.50
Off in the Shower	187.25	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	80.50
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	82.00	vs	BlacknGold	139.75
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Harry Buffalos	177.00	vs	Off in the Shower	101.00
, =				



League of Champions

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:44pm ET

				•
Jumped The Shark	78.00	VS	Big Awesome	187.2
Master Baiters	55.00	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	147.
Adrian Beatason	69.25	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	170.0
Motor City Madmen	117.50	VS	D.C. Snipers	160.
FIREMARSHALL NERO	144.50	VS	BlacknGold	94.
Daevoantae's Inferno	163.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	112.0
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
CRANIUS RECTUS	197.50	VS	D.C. Snipers	120.
Harry Buffalos	75.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	142.
Master Baiters	81.25	VS	BlacknGold	84.
Jumped The Shark	137.50	VS	Off in the Shower	101.
FIREMARSHALL NERO	109.75	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	186.
Big Awesome	155.25	VS	Adrian Beatason	136.
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	129.25	vs	Motor City Madmen	141.
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Big Awesome	156.50	VS	D.C. Snipers	116.
CRANIUS RECTUS	136.25	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	128.
Harry Buffalos	127.00	VS	BlacknGold	113.
Master Baiters	101.00	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	78.
Adrian Beatason	107.00	VS	FIREMARSHALL NERO	160.
Jumped The Shark	119.75	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	159.
Off in the Shower	167.50	vs	Motor City Madmen	133.
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Harry Buffalos	94.00	VS	Off in the Shower	158.
Jumped The Shark	161.25	VS	Master Baiters	80.
BlacknGold	123.25	VS	D.C. Snipers	154.
Adrian Beatason	112.25	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	136.
FIREMARSHALL NERO	139.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	158.
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	134.25	VS	Motor City Madmen	138.
Big Awesome	137.50	vs	CRANIUS RECTUS	174.
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
D.C. Snipers	143.00	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	160.
Harry Buffalos	151.50	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	115.
Jumped The Shark	105.00	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	187.
Adrian Beatason	110.25	VS	Off in the Shower	130.
FIREMARSHALL NERO	127.75	VS	Motor City Madmen	132.
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	111.75	VS	BlacknGold	139.
Big Awesome	160.75	vs	Master Baiters	85.
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Big Awesome	155.50	VS	BlacknGold	141.
CRANIUS RECTUS	180.00	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	121.
Harry Buffalos	153.75	VS	D.C. Snipers	166.
Jumped The Shark	155.50	VS	Motor City Madmen	124.
Adrian Beatason	63.50	VS	Master Baiters	103.
FIREMARSHALL NERO	126.00	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	119.
Off in the Shower	152.50	VS	Daevoantae's Inferno	170.
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	74 50	VS	Harry Buffalos	176
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Adrian Beatason Jumped The Shark	74.50 163.75	vs vs	Harry Buffalos BlacknGold	176. 103.



League of Champions

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 12:44pm ET

Off in the Shower	125.75	vs	Team TitanicAss Up	123.25
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	153.25	VS	D.C. Snipers	141.00
Big Awesome	89.00	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	130.00
CRANIUS RECTUS	198.25	vs	Master Baiters	93.50
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
FIREMARSHALL NERO	115.75	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	119.25
Team TitanicAss Up	113.75	VS	Off in the Shower	134.50
Jumped The Shark	106.50	vs	Big Awesome	110.25
CRANIUS RECTUS	123.75	vs	* League Average	126.30
Adrian Beatason	108.00	vs	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	136.50
D.C. Snipers	176.75	vs	Master Baiters	175.25
BlacknGold	105.25	vs	Harry Buffalos	122.50
Motor City Madmen	120.25	vs	* League Average	126.30
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
CRANIUS RECTUS	124.25	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	134.25
Big Awesome	115.75	vs	Off in the Shower	143.25
Adrian Beatason	103.00	VS	BlacknGold	109.25
D.C. Snipers	165.25	vs	FIREMARSHALL NERO	94.50
Harry Buffalos	152.75	vs	Jumped The Shark	189.50
Master Baiters	122.00	vs	Motor City Madmen	85.25
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	98.50	vs	Team TitanicAss Up	140.25
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Off in the Shower	190.00	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	94.50
Adrian Beatason	101.50	VS	BlacknGold	147.00
Big Awesome	124.50	VS	Team TitanicAss Up	148.25
CRANIUS RECTUS	130.50	VS	Jumped The Shark	112.00
D.C. Snipers	163.50	VS	Motor City Madmen	118.25
FIREMARSHALL NERO	113.75	VS	Harry Buffalos	155.50
Master Baiters	131.25	VS	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	202.25
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Adrian Beatason	52.00	vs	Motor City Madmen	99.50
Big Awesome	104.00	vs	Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe	81.25
Jumped The Shark	115.00	vs	Team TitanicAss Up	89.50
BlacknGold	94.25	vs	D.C. Snipers	158.25
CRANIUS RECTUS	117.50	vs	Daevoantae's Inferno	209.75
FIREMARSHALL NERO	136.50	vs	Harry Buffalos	122.00
Master Baiters	102.25	VS	Off in the Shower	112.50
		-		